Rezultati 12. Otvorenog prvenstva ZapresSica - Zene

5. svibanj 2023.

Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno
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Igrac Klub Pune

STRELEC BRIGITTE
SEDLAR KLARA
SEDLAR KLARA
FERK DARJA
CAVLOVIC TIHANA
POLANSCAK PAULA
POLANSCAK PAULA
JANCIC KARLA
REPNIK TEA
TASKAR ANDREJA
VERBOLE MAJDA

LEGOVIC MATOSEVIC MARTINA

MIKLAVEC MASA
MIKLAVCIC ALENKA
MAJHEN SANJA
KUSAN NINA
ROVTAR SARA
PERTOCI POLDKA
SAJKO EVA
JURANCIC BARBARA
PLAVCAK MAJA
SMUD VALERIJA
SMUD VALENTINA
KUSAN NINA
MILETA TANJA
KREVH MASA

P. AHACIC MARIJA

LEGOVIC MATOSEVIC MARTINA

RADIC NATASA
TONISSON LIILIA

KK OGRAJCA

SKC VICTORIA BAMBERG
SKC VICTORIA BAMBERG
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK KUSTOSLJA

KK ZAGREB

KK ZAGREB

KK ENDI TEKSTILAC
REP. SLOVENIJE

KK OGRAJCA

KK MIKLAVZ
REKREACIJA

REP. SLOVENIJE

KD KRKA

KK KUSTOSLJA

KK ZAPRESIC

KK TABORSKA JAMA

KK MIKLAVZ

REP. SLOVENIJE

KK IMPOL

REP. SLOVENIJE

KK SISCIA

KK KUSTOSIJA

KK ZAPRESIC

KK ENDI TEKSTILAC

KK REMOPLAST RADLIE
REP. SLOVENIJE
REKREACLJA

REP. SLOVENIJE

PEETRI SPORT

PARADIZ VERDINEK MIRJANA | KK REMOPLAST RADLIE

403
423
388
384
393
392
372
389
394
379
384
411
382
377
387
369
379
399
366
361
376
393
386
382
361
387
377
387
361
387
385

233
211
242
238
226
213
232
207
201
215
209
177
205
210
200
210
200
180
211
216
200
182
189
193
211
184
194
183
209
182
184
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Igrac

BARIC MARLJA
JURANCIC KARMEN
MLINARIC DIJANA
MEJAC IRENA
TONISSON KAROLINA
KRAUIC MATEJA
MATIC ANA
PAVLINEC LANA

LEGOVIC MATOSEVIGC MARTINA

CIVIDINI INES
MAZULOVIG KIARA

LEGOVIC MATOSEVIC MARTINA

REPNIK TEA
GASPERT ZELJKA
VARGIC ANTONELA
GRACAN GORDANA
SEDLAR KLARA
SMUD VALENTINA
SPILJAR VALERLJA
TONISSON LIILIA
MOVRIN SONJA
BARIC MARLJA
CAHUK DUSA

SMUD DRAZENA
GRAHOR MAJDA
SMUD VALENTINA
TONISSON KAROLINA
SMUD VALENTINA
ZOREC LJILJANA
PREDOJEVIC DUBRAVKA
GALAC TANJA

MATIC ANA
LAHOVEC TARA
JURANCIC BARBARA
RAPO ANA

KK ZAPRESIC

KK MIKLAVZ

KK PLITICE

REP. SLOVENIJE
PEETRI SPORT

KK BELA KRAJINA
ZKK VARAZDIN

KK ZAPRESIC
REKREACIJA

KK TABORSKA JAMA
KK KUSTOSIJA
REKREACLJA

KK CALCIT

ZKK ZAPRESIC

KK KUSTOSIJA

KK PLITVICE

SKC VICTORIA BAMBERG
KK KUSTOSIJA

KK ZAGREB

PEETRI SPORT

KK KOCEVJE

KK ZAPRESIC

KK KOCEVJE

KK SISCIA

KK REMOPLAST RADLIE
KK KUSTOSIJA
PEETRI SPORT

KK KUSTOSIJA

ZKK VARAZDIN

KK RUDAR PRIJEDOR
KK PLITVICE

ZKK VARADIN

KK TABORSKA JAMA
KK IMPOL

KK PLITVICE

Pune

368
367
378
399
380
382
379
398
381
374
384
380
346
393
382
357
356
367
380
368
359
360
377
392
390
370
375
385
362
375
355
381
371
354
368

200
201
189
167
186
184
187
168
185
189
178
182
214
166
175
198
198
187
173
183
192
191
174
159
160
179
174
163
185
172
192
166
175
192
177

4
1
3
4
8
2
2
3
2
6
4
1
2
4
3
4
1
2
3
4
2
5
6
8
8
4

Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno

568
568
567
566
566
566
566
566
566
563
562
562
560
559
557
555
554
554
553
551
551
551
551
551
550
549
549
548
547
547
547
547
546
546
545
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67
68
69
70
71
[P
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Igrac

ZUKANOVIC SIMONA
PANJAN KAJA

ZAJEC KATARINA
VARGAZON TATJANA
BLAGOVIC MONIKA
CAHUK DUSA

DURIC DRAGICA
TONISSON KAROLINA
GROSEL LEJLA
DURIC DRAGICA
BARIC MARLJA

HEDL NATASA

KURE ANITA

JOVIC BABIC MILICA
PECOVNIK VESNA
MORI LAVRA

BABIC ALEKSANDRA
BARIC MARLJA
VARGIC ANTONELA
TONISSON LIILIA
PEZEROVIC STEFANIJA
GRAHOR MAJDA
KOLENC BARBARA
TONISSON LIILIA
PAHERNIK MIRA
PUHNER PETRA
MATOSEVIC IVA
TONISSON KAROLINA
KRAUIC MATEJA
TONISSON LIILIA
BUHINJAK LANA
AHACIC SPELA
RAPO IVANA

100 |BARIC MARIJA

KK NOVSKA

KK BREZICE

ZKK ISTRA

KK MIKLAVZ

KK TABORSKA JAMA

KK KOCEVJE

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
PEETRI SPORT

KK OGRAJCA

KK REMOPLAST RADLIE
KK ZAPRESIC

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK RUSE

KK TABORSKA JAMA

KK IMPOL

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK RUDAR PRIJEDOR
KK ZAPRESIC

KK KUSTOSIJA

PEETRI SPORT

KK RAVNOGORAC

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK TABORSKA JAMA
PEETRI SPORT

KK KRILATO KOLO

KK MIKLAVZ
REKREACIJA

PEETRI SPORT

KK BELA KRAJINA
PEERTI SPORT

KK PODRAVKA

KK OGRAJCA

KK PLITVICE

KK ZAPRESIC

Pune

379
363
356
381
353
368
381
378
376
369
373
372
374
361
350
363
371
362
362
369
356
371
345
367
350
377
357
363
364
380
356
358
365
355

166
180
187
162
188
173
159
162
163
170
166
167
165
177
188
174
166
175
173
164
177
161
186
164
181
154
172
165
164
147
170
166
155
162

7
5
p

9
8
3
6
6
6
8
3
6
7
8
5
7
6
4
6
6
5

[y
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545
543
543
543
541
541
540
540
539
539
539
539
539
538
538
537
537
537
535
533
533
532
531
531
531
531
529
528
528
527
526
524
520
517

101 FUNDA DANLJELA KK ZAPRESIC 367 149 516
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Igrac

MOVRIN SONJA
VARGIC ANTONELA
HENCL SILVA
RAPIC DIJANA
TONISSON KAROLINA
LEGOVIC KLAUDLJA
ROVTAR SARA
KUSAN NINA
SEVNSEK TINA
ZNUDERL MOJCA
NEMETH ZSUZSA
MAJCEN MASA
SMUD VALERIJA
MAJCEN MASA
MILNOVIC SLAVICA
KUSAN NINA
TIBOLA NATASA
ST0JIC NEVENA
PECOVNIK VESNA
POSAVEC DANIJELA
RAMUTA OLGA
GRCIC ANA-MARLJA
OLTAY ZSUZSI
TOMAZIC SARA
FUNDA DANLJELA
RUJEVIC NATASA
ZNUDERL MOJCA
MATOSEVIC IVA
ZNUDERL MOJCA
HORVAT ZORICA
HORVATH DIA
HORVATH EVA
VRESAK IRENA
TOTH VIVIEN
RAMUTA OLGA

KK KOCEVJE

KK KUSTOSIJA
REKREACIJA
REKREACIJA
PEETRI SPORT
REKREACIJA

REP. SLOVENIJE
KK ZAPRESIC

KK KOCEVJE

KK KRILATO KOLO
SZOMBATHELY
KK MIKLAVZ

KK SISCIA

KK MIKLAVZ

KK SISCIA

KK ZAPRESIC
REP. SLOVENIJE
KK ENDI TEKSTILAC
KK IMPOL

ZKK VARAZDIN
KK KRILATO KOLO
KK PODRAVKA
TSE TISZAKECSKE
KK MIKLAVZ

KK ZAPRESIC

KK RUDAR PRIJEDOR
KK KRILATO KOLO
REKREACIJA

KK KRILATO KOLO
KK KRILATO KOLO
SZOMBATHELY
SZOMBATHELY
KK KRILATO KOLO
TSE TISZAKECSKE
KK KRILATO KOLO

Pune

364
367
330
354
338
353
348
357
354
353
338
371
334
360
371
363
343
343
331
359
340
334
351
346
353
350
358
339
344
335
331
327
324
333
324

151
146
183
158
173
155
160
148
150
151
165
132
168
141
130
138
157
157
167
135
153
157
134
136
126
122
112
129
123
130
134
132
133
124
128

10
10
7
13
8
11
3
13
6
13
9
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515
513
513
512
511
508
508
505
504
504
503
503
502
501
501
501
500
500
498
494
493
491
485
482
479
472
470
468
467
465
465
459
457
457
452
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Igraé Klub Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno

137 |FARKASINSZKI ERIKA SZOMBATHELY 97 38 350
138 \NEMETH ZSUZSA SZOMBATHELY 83 35 303
139 |PUHNER PETRA KK MIKLAVZ 77 7 253
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